
  PH 2016 

Public Holidays for Federal Territory of Kuala Lumpur for Year 2016 

        

     Remarks: * Subject to change 

No Date Day Holiday 

1 1 Jan 2016 Friday New Year 

2 24 Jan 2016 Sunday Thaipusam 

3 1 Feb 2016 Monday Federal Territory Day 

4 8 & 9 Feb 2016 Monday & 

Tuesday 

Chinese New Year 

5 1 May 2016 Sunday Labour Day 

6 21 May 2016 Saturday 

 

Wesak Day 

7 4 Jun 2016 Saturday The Yang di- Per Tuan Agong’s Birthday  

8 22 Jun 2016 Wednesday 

 

Nuzul Al- Quran 

9 *6 & 7 July 

2016 

Wednesday & 

Thursday 

 

Hari Raya Puasa 

10 31 Aug 2016 Wednesday National Day 

11 *12 Sep 2016 Monday Hari Raya Qurban 

12 16 Sep 2016 Friday Malaysia Day 

13 2 Oct 2016 Sunday Awal Muharam 

14 *29 Oct 2016 Saturday Deepavali 

15 12 Dec 2016 Monday Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday  

16 25  Dec 2016 Sunday Christmas Day 


